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[RGB 2,400.00 0.00 2,400.00
SRS 5 A A ) 10,800.00 0.00 10,800.00
Y STy 1,188.00 0.00 1,188.00
PIREEE 6,792.00 0.00 6,792.00
i 25,725.00 0.00 25,725.00
LA IHILEN 4258 5 bt f IR 24 7 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00
B4k 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
Iait 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
= i 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00
Bl 4,122.00 0.00 4,122.00
TG 24,732.00 0.00 24,732.00
THEER 9,000.00 0.00 9,000.00
AN 3,150.00 0.00 3,150.00
SCIREIR 25,344.00 0.00 25,344.00
S 17,208.00 0.00 17,208.00
BeTy% 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
EAEH 11,880.00 0.00 11,880.00
i RIS 15,840.00 0.00 15,840.00
RIS 39,285.00 0.00 39,285.00
Z=b ), 20,265.00 0.00 20,265.00
WK 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
et ik 23,733.00 0.00 23,733.00
S RHE U5 HIRA 37,890.00 0.00 37,890.00
Pl Tl R R SO BT PR 2 ) 6,498.00 0.00 6,498.00
BN 10,080.00 0.00 10,080.00
A1) 9,288.00 0.00 9,288.00
AN 36,831.60 0.00 36,831.60
T fre 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
T A A A o] 4,070,600.80 0.00 4,070,600.80
B HA 63,018.00 0.00 63,018.00
THifE 58,125.00 0.00 58,125.00
AKCHL IR 193,000.00 1,000.00 192,000.00
Uit e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
o g £ 1O 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
A e T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Fh 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
NI 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
YRS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fifl 1]y % 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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N AF %
‘AP 20224E9 H
TRARNL: LTl AR B R TSI A 1 Lo TP I & 4 YT
L BAVA § WHHE | 2F N | KAERTR | RA440 C AT <% AT 4 %

AR, N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
W, AL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
b 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P82y 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T4 U 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
DRz 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Ea 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
b 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
RFIE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Vi) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fit P A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
4R [ A 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
P& 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Fl A mAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B fif A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
[FEHE VS 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
WRipe e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B AR B LA B A ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
25 [ 51y 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
K/ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
V¥4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
¥ it i% 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FrokiE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R &Kk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FHk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Wz 4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
KM 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TR AL 2w 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
i oty R A i 47 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00
P 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
iR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FBIE TG 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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VA ¢

202249 H
L I
W HIME | BFN | RERT | A4 EAT 40 AT &4
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
, 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
M\wﬁn — 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
N 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AL 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
£ = 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
(oR7))% 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
filEik 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R Ed/StA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
(GR-YE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR i 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S ALARE I 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
I e 184 ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I 2 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
(BHEE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
F L EARKE N 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B/ NG 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
i &am 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEIHB AT 2 ] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
s A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
[RET ‘ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Gl A A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Wtrikd 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TRIL A IR T4 ) 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
e e ] 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
EER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HEEMRTHSARA 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
TR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
XS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
a7 %8 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HSP 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PES 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FripeEs 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ikar R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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VAR ¢
o 20224F9H
yLE / ol A EAT IS R VARTH
M ﬁi‘fsﬁ%ﬁé ZFN | RAEME | RATEE A 440 R 4%
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WK 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
2 A 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
A 5 57 PR ] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
LS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
At 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
VA 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Sl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 7RI I 3 A PR ] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SRR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HS 2 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
b7y 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
55 # 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
DEREHE 075D FIRA R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
)% 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bkt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BN Dy 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
4RI 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
IDEREINIEN 6,480,000.00 6,363,450.00 116,550.00
JRZR 53 25K 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
202 VAR IR A5 L 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
2395 250.00 0.00 250.00
RIEH 250.00 0.00 250.00
W5 250.00 0.00 250.00
Wi 3¢ 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
fRil e -56,414.35 0.00 -56,414.35
(AR I 2 o P 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
HLER AT 2% 21 H -58,632.35 0.00 -58,632.35
& it 15,900,563.35 /6,387,130.00 9,513,433.35
PR TN LR RSN (2] A 4]
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& W X

4

&

' A 202249 H
HRARHAL o L 25 D TN B 2 DR £ 4 AL TG
el ',mj } /? H oW | GA&#| % é&m N CE DN
0 |Mws4%m , \/, 0.00 0.00 520.82
1| ya 5 i’ ﬂiﬁ%ﬁfﬁlll?h 2022-09-01 0.00 80.00 440.82
2 UTE — NS B RAR M NI A 2y P e iR o 2022-09-05 0.00 200.00 240.82
3 | BRAT PRI 4 1 % 2022-09-05 6,000.00 0.00 6,240.82
4|3 R R RACRE A 31T H =3 i £ 74 A 2022-09-05 0.00 4,440.00 1,800.82
5 |FHEHERIAT EE TS 50 L AME L R 2022-09-05 0.00 127.00 1,673.82
6 | T Ly SR KK 2022-09-05 0.00 78.00 1,5695.82
T it B W4k S E o 2022-09-06 0.00 80.00 1,515.82
8 [t BT 7 1T 35 15 42 05 et J8e P9 A7 S T 9% 2022-09-06 0.00 450.00 1,065.82
9 | AT W AR 2 K L2 2022-09-07 0.00 300.00 765.82
10 [{FESUE R 1709 211 R 3K 2048 2022-09-07 0.00 480.00 285.82
11 | fFlSBCEF AL R4 & HM AT A %P iE 165 P 9% 2022-09-08 0.00 31.00 254 .82
12 [BkMETRISA 202248 A (i fil 4 (B AR 227 1) 2022-09-09 800.00 0.00 1,054.82
13 (S MR e 7oA P9 =2k BE TR A B 42 2 2022-09-09 0.00 800.00 254.82
14 RIS 13842022418 F i FL 4 2022-09-19 1,230.00 0.00 1,484.82
15 | REFIBMZE NP R 4 2022-09-19 0.00 300.00 1,184.82
16 |5 345 & Ip 2 ZIIHTLEDAEAS S Fa 7 il {F 2k 2022-09-19 0.00 645.00 539.82
17 | BILA =) 78 1135 1 4 T 40 B4 2022-09-19 0.00 134.00 405.82
18 IR AS 1333520202249 A il 4 (B R 255 ) 2022-09-20 2,331.00 0.00 2,736.82
19 A58 2303 A7 H 6 ) 7o 11 39 )8 i A i ot 2022-09-20 0.00 1,200.00 1,536.82
20 |5 8 eI N8 F i FE 78 i 39 ) i i PA i o 2022-09-20 0.00 1,200.00 336.82
21 |fsssi AR ERTTIHEI T EE2 A 2022-09-20 0.00 140.00 196.82
22 R T4 /BRI A 22 H = % 185 WE R 12 2022-09-22 0.00 120.00 76.82
23 |WBRKIEE8A M 2022459 A 47 fil 4 2022-09-26 2,000.00 0.00 2,076.82
24 [THRBE I 7o b N E = 2R 2 2022-09-26 0.00 800.00 1,276.82
25 | R T A R ik A5 4 2 2022-09-26 0.00 200.00 1,076.82
26 | X#edE9 A IRkt DAE AR 2022-09-26 0.00 240.00 836.82
27 | A 2 DL AR 2 5% 2022-09-26 0.00 48.00 788.82
28 g%%l‘;m&ﬂmmimu;ra;wm%ﬂ&ﬂ;mn%nm 2022-09-28 0.00 90.00 698.82
29 | A LIREIZRI A B4 X = 5800 BRI 9% 2022-09-29 0.00 90.00 608.82
& 12,361.00 i 12 271300
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w7 W X B o4 R

/ “‘\f 202249
frifﬂ 1:63\ ZIA Bl 7T
S I ETEY. % W | BFA

y ™% / 0.00 0.00|  25,547,757.64

% Qo&;ﬂ/hﬁ WRLE (MR 2R | 2022-09-01 5,576.00 0.00|  25,553,333.64

2 l|§£fézfzwﬁzlw 202248 F (i fl 4 (MR SEIEHD 2022-09-01 3,168.00 0.00|  25,556,501.64
3 [T 3515 458 1 28-3 1 [T {2 4= 3% 2022-09-01 842.89 0.00| 25,557,344.53
4 |(HEBURS A HRER 2022-09-02 0.00 71,751.78|  25,485,592.75
5 |f EBLRS A Bk K b B3 o 2022-09-02 0.00 8,610.21|  25476,982.54
6 |MARTEATAR20226ET A LG (RS R 2022-09-03 2,274.00 0.00|  25,479,256.54
T [WEBTEABET 202248 At fil e (IR 227 0 ) 2022-09-03 11,231.00 0.00| 25,490,487.54
8 |IB/NIF 26582462022 F8 AR AL 4 (IR BRI L) 2022-09-03 3,360.00 0.00| 25,493,847.54
9 | EVKERMFHHEFIH8 A HlE %M % | 2022-09-04 0.00 100.00| 25,493,747.54
10 [ efE4 I /p A 28 il g2 2022-09-05 0.00 214.62|  25,493,532.92
L1 BT 173830 P 288 5 A 5 7 9 9 2022-09-05 0.00 500.00|  25,493,032.92
12 | A A N SSm A A7 2% 2022-09-05 0.00 1,370.00|  25,491,662.92
13 gg@fﬂ@iﬂﬂﬁ%‘% SAAHEIG | 5090.00.05 3,000.00 0.00|  25,494,662.92
14 Eﬁ’;gf’ﬁﬂfi’ﬂf"1’;‘;@?‘%(\7 SORAHIRIG | 5000 09.05 1,190.00 0.00| 2549585292
15 }%gfﬁj’élﬁqﬁ%ﬁm RRZVZA2022F8/E | 5099_09.05 15,915.00 0.00| 25511,767.92
16 g H Gk S AIRAFSOSKZRZESNR 1 2022.00-05 15,912.24 0.00|  25527,680.16
17 |fHB AT % A 202245 P BV B 2022-09-05 0.00 9,900.00|  25,517,780.16
18 |2 IR A T4 R 2022-09-05 0.00 53,200.00|  25,464,580.16
19 |FHEALZ A PR 4 2022-09-05 0.00 5,700.00|  25458,880.16
20 [Tt I 5 A AR A 4 2022-09-05 300.00 0.00| 25,459,180.16
21 | R & (D) 2022-09-05 0.00 140,700.00(  25,318,480.16
22 [ RGBTSR 1-3 HF 42 2022-09-05 769.24 0.00| 25,319,249.40
23 [ RBHTI R A20226F9 1 HAILG: (HHRZZi o) 2022-09-05 5,736.00 0.00|  25,324,985.40
24 ‘lﬁjﬂg“’zm"‘?ozz"m’b’ﬂmﬂfﬁ TESHE | 5029.00-08 53,458.00 0.00|  25,378,443.40
25 [ R TEAILIRZ0SOR02TER L 5025 00.05 100,000.00 0.00|  25478,443.40
26 "%ﬁ;j;i}éﬁ‘;”ﬁm KATTBOR02ZFIT I | 5055 09.06 3,120.00 0.00|  25481,563.40
27 |57 WLREARSE8 FI WS R Bt 2022-09-06 0.00 39.00| 25,481,524.40
28 {4 (L5 T3 S 1A 19 3 et 2022-09-07 0.00 25,182.00|  25,456,342.40
29 [ckfho15e k202249 A 4 (RS | 2022-09-07 5,280.00 0.00|  25461,622.40
30 |4 # /B ACHTPE WSO ALEE BT 4 2022-09-07 0.00 11,880.00|  25,449,742.40
31 |fh T T3 2022-09-07 0.00 9.00|  25,449,733.40
32 Hg”ﬁﬂﬁ“” FERINTA B I BEAT BT | 5000 00.07 0.00 5,000.00|  25.444,733.40
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w® AT

e 3

W4 R

\ 20224E9 A
: L
=l o BW | BA&H| Lme®m | & W | ZFA
33 'fﬁ“@’fﬂ?”iﬁ»’f’/ﬁi‘ / 2022-09-07 0.00 450  25444,728.90
34 |fif 75 B L ﬂuix 401 5 1 2022-09-07 0.00 6,000.00{ 25,438,728.90
35 [fEERGWALRRBATHN RS2 % H) 2022-09-08 0.00 5,000,000.00(  20,438,728.90
36 |BIMA THB65E AH20224E7 F AL (B i ) 2022-09-08 5,280.00 0.00|  20,444,008.90
37 [ INE THB63C 202248 A B AL A (B R i ) 2022-09-08 5,280.00 0.00|  20,449,288.90
38 | I TH867E24e 2022479 F i AILE: (PR S A 2022-09-08 5,280.00 0.00|  20,454,568.90
39 [T T 15258 A 2022418 T foHL 4 (B A B2 o) 2022-09-08 10,800.00 0.00|  20,465,368.90
40 PSCRRATH NBATIE S 40 % A 2022-09-08 5,000,000.00 0.00|  25,465,368.90
41 K;Eiﬁéiﬁiﬁﬁ;\?m{ AIOSANZZETIT | 609 09-08 86,856.00 0.00|  25552,224.90
42 | FHAYING 530 30435 5 42305911 A 4ifp 2% 2022-09-08 0.00 2,400.00|  25,549,824.90
43 | LR R T T A (i A 2 2022-09-08 0.00 104,539.62|  25,445,285.28
44 |[fF R PR R CES F (i 2022-09-08 0.00 14,735.99|  25,430,549.29
45 |fHte R S8 A 1 2 2022-09-08 0.00 395.92|  25,430,153.37
46 |fF kR BRE A s 7 (v 2 2022-09-08 0.00 393.63|  25,429,759.74
AT (fHE R A N7 4258 A 0y ok 2022-09-08 0.00 103.78|  25,429,655.96
48 |t R B AR B S T e 2k 2022-09-08 0.00 37.69| 25,429,618.27
49 |{Hit LR RESR S8 A (5 a2 2022-09-08 0.00 18.98|  25,429,599.29
50 | AR s AES A 1 2 2022-09-08 0.00 144.93|  25429,454.36
51 |FTEBLRSA 0 5= 2022-09-09 0.00 143,643.74|  25,285,810.62
52 |[FEZRNS LIEA RS AR T# 2022-09-09 0.00 77,849.95  25,207,960.67
53 [FHEFRMRI0-128 Bt CRETH 2022-09-09 0.00 456,289.20  24,751,671.47
54 | fTAERRIAED R CRIFTT 2022-09-09 0.00 2,716,450.00| 22,035,221.47
55 R MTIRMIIGEE (REFH) HEZHRRLLI LK 2022-09-09 4,000.00 0.00| 22,039,221.47
56 | 345958 46202249 F i fild: (P& S2iF ) 2022-09-09 3,096.00 0.00| 22,042,317.47
57 '[&{"}l{i'ljﬂffﬁf;g{iy?‘F’BME‘]““M‘m“’f 2022-09-09 7,911.00 0.00| 22,050,228.47
58 '}g?ﬁ”'i‘ﬁ"};iggf”‘ RRITTSSOR2022845 11 5055 09-09 7,200.00 0.00| 22,057,428.47
59 ﬁr"'i('ﬂf}z"llz ‘,!},f\ﬁm RAITTSSOR022E6] I | 5055 0909 3,600.00 0.00| 22,061,028.47
60 |IrikaMERR95%2 A 2022416 A ML 4 (IR 223 ) 2022-09-09 5,984.00 0.00| 22,067,012.47
61 |ISTiicaeBonaE 32022457 F Al 4 (PR ZEE 8D 2022-09-09 5,984.00 0.00| 22,072,996.47
62 |t HuR K1 AR S5 42058 1) 9% 2022-09-09 0.00 60.44|  22,072,936.03
63 |[fHEEAME AR IR S LK (AT 2022-09-09 0.00 3,491,000.00|  18,581,936.03
64 |HokaleBios k202248 A M ALG: (PR SEIE 1) 2022-09-09 5,184.00 0.00| 18,587,120.03
65 |fHEE MR 10-12 7 ko (@ir) 2022-09-09 0.00 1,346,316.80|  17,240,803.23
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w® AT

e 32

W R

F SR o A 20224F9H
JFHEWX ﬁPlLerJ\IXF”?Eff{‘%j’F‘Z*% Sy Y ATy
i '_:1,_ =d Hom | BA&# | Shme® | & B | 2FA
66 1!51;11 f '“Aazoz)rl q)Jfﬁmﬁ Qip-€ SCE:D) 2022-09-11 3,840.00 0.00|  17,244,643.23
67 lI&ou\ ”/{\.2( ‘>’1 om L% QY ESE 2022-09-12 3,960.00 0.00{ 17,248,603.23
68 |k HURBRE F08 175 v 8 2022-09-13 0.00 239.18|  17,248,364.05
69 |k RT3 H20224E7-8 A (i H<e (W R 2Z o) 2022-09-13 7,200.00 0.00| 17,255,564.05
T0 |SCRBEWASTAS A 20224E5 F LG (B A S ) 2022-09-13 6,864.00 0.00| 17,262,428.05
T1 |ENLLTOAENE 2022459 F (hfL 4 (P& 2L 5 ) 2022-09-13 7,920.00 0.00| 17,270,348.05
T2 | R KH ZR THEA N 2 L 6% iiE & 2022-09-13 0.00 10,800.00|  17,259,548.05
T3 [T IR K ZR THRAK AN S/ L A fE 42 2022-09-13 0.00 1,000.00{  17,258,548.05
T4 |SERR665E 42022429 A (AL A (B A D234 o) 2022-09-13 9,504.00 0.00|  17,268,052.05
T5 |ISBR 3046558 0202249 A i Flde (bR 22785 ) 2022-09-14 4,752.00 0.00| 17,272,804.05
76 | RESHTACAC20224:9 7 (A4 (PR 25/ %) 2022-09-14 3,864.00 0.00| 17,276,668.05
T7 [P FRIR11358420224F9 A AL (PR 2235 i) 2022-09-14 4,800.00 0.00| 17,281,468.05
78 | RIS 1= 4359 H4-10 H 54 9% 2022-09-14 1,898.41 0.00| 17,283,366.46
T9 | HEWI2738 4202249 A (3 FL G (IR SZ i ) 2022-09-15 7,410.00 0.00| 17,290,776.46
80 IS/ ZEWI 2858 2462022429 F (LG (B A 223/ 1) 2022-09-15 3,750.00 0.00|  17,294,526.46
gl [oon e (B S BRI ECRIPIIFAREE | ooz 0015 13,890.00 0.00|  17,308,416.46
82 | ERIEM 14558 A20224F6 A A HL 4 (IR i i) 2022-09-15 4,480.00 0.00| 17,312,896.46
83 | 14558 462022407 A L4 (B A ZEiE %) 2022-09-15 4,480.00 0.00 17,317,376.46
84 |HRZEI 14558 K 2022458 A iy HL A (R SEiE 4 2022-09-15 - 4,480.00 0.00| 17,321,856.46
85 !Ii:;ggztilﬂ)&.h’»’35“\2022*(2}3 &) 092.00-15 47,934.00 0.00|  17,369,790.46
86 |z i 2T AT AR Bl 23S AL 6% il 4 2022-09-15 18,960.00 0.00| 17,388,750.46
87 "%ﬂ;j?i‘:‘fg;ﬂmg%wml&i’&(’zz’“‘igﬂ AL | 5022.00-16 8,250.00 0.00| 17,397,000.46
88 "%@ii;fi?ﬁ%%hIN)’MJUZZ'I DABHE | 5000 00.16 8,640.00 0.00|  17,405,640.46
89 | T T HE A A I N3 S S 2R L R AL 4 2022-09-16 58,125.00 0.00| 17,463,765.46
90 '}&%E”J"z[% N ﬂ{ﬁ%ﬁ'ﬁm K HBSSOR0229] | 5005 0916 59,500.00 0.00|  17,523,265.46
o1 llﬁc SCEIRT-83A 20224 T8 A (AL (IR | 5050 09 19 16,896.00 0.00| 17,540,161.46
92 |t RITIESIZEA20224E8 F (R AL G (PR SEIE T 2022-09-19 2,400.00 0.00| 17,542,561.46
93 ‘f'f\'ﬁ;‘/:j f‘z‘iﬁ%;ﬁgfé)"rﬁhll!uu\q?a@ez()zzw??*xﬁ 2022-09-19 47,740.00 0.00| 17,590,301.46
94 | 4 IMIFBE L vl 2 A58 A (b Wi iz o 2022-09-20 0.00 5,000.00| 17,585,301.46
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96 | W) i O S T 4 W WAL L B 2022-09-20 0.00 950.00|  17,584,346.96
OT | EIRAT I 7 i 550 211 St K 1444 3 B 2022-09-20 0.00 2,160.00 17,582,186.96
98 |fHEEATIE IR T4 9 2022-09-20 0.00 450| 17,582,182.46
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125 |{H 2 A 59 45 08t 2022-09-23 0.00 5,000.00| 17,651,313.69
126 |fHiR 2 TAEA B9 A 4 1% 2022-09-23 0.00 13,800.00| 17,637,513.69
127 | BRISOEIR 2 35 159 A 03 1% 2022-09-23 0.00 1,700.00|  17,635,813.69
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146 |t R 2RI 02 F8 (e 2 2022-09-26 0.00 1,064.73|  17,548,379.50
147 el K958 2022459 A AL G (B SHE 2022-09-26 5,280.00 0.00| 17,553,659.50
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150 |5 ik 12752 2022429 AL e (RSN | 2022-09-26 4,480.00 0.00| 17,572,904.50
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154 | Rk 685 42022429 F il (KPR ZHE 1D 2022-09-26 2,752.00 0.00| 17,590,125.50
155 |5 557038 4620224E9 AL G (R34 2022-09-26 5,736.00 0.00| 17,595,861.50
156 | Bk 24472 62022416 F (ML 4 (B R 2237 8 2022-09-26 3,840.00 0.00| 17,599,701.50
157 |ici% EME8YAE Ac20224ET T Al & (W& i %) 2022-09-26 5,280.00 0.00|  17,604,981.50

7 158 |eik [ AR89 SE 2022418 T (AL 42 (I & 228 ) 2022-09-26 5,280.00 0.00| 17,610,261.50
159 [k [ERE897E 42022419 F fh Al & (I R i i) 2022-09-26 5,280.00 0.00| 17,615,541.50
160 | YLIE 14858 A20224FE9 A 3 fil4e (B R 223 0 2022-09-26 2,331.00 0.00| 17,617,872.50
161 |5/ S2 14658 42022458 F M AILG: (PR SEEM) | 2022-09-26 4,480.00 0.00| 17,622,352.50
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177 [IBE 535455 2022455 71 M4 (RS ey | 2022-09-29 4,224.00 0.00|  18,009,757.06
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179 [ICiE 2 SR 417 79 20 -9 1 23 1 ot g8 2022-09-29 47150 0.00|  18,014,452.56
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183 |7 LR 252 K7 A1 20 -9 A 2311 rh 2 2022-09-29 10,879.00 0.00|  18,034,942.86
184 [k sr R 13038 4202248 1 LS (IR 2559 | 2022-09-29 4,480.00 0.00|  18,039,422.86
185 |3 2L R 130342022609 F (h AL (PR S ) | 2022-09-29 4,480.00 0.00|  18,043,902.86
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192 [ e i 515 4359 A 415 4= 9% 2022-09-30 3,750.00 0.00| 18,081,428.88
193 |52 26879 7 (3 42 8 2022-09-30 3,900.00 0.00|  18,085,328.88
194 (A3 42079 1 3 14 2% 2022-09-30 2,250.00 0.00|  18,087,578.88
195 (IS S B715 75599 11 (3 4 2 2022-09-30 750.00 0.00|  18,088,328.88
196 W;'}a”{'ni‘;ﬁhpf;ﬁﬁi’;ﬂﬁ[‘wal‘”méz"ﬂ/‘"i 2022-09-30 26,880.00 0.00|  18,115,208.88
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